
Orange: 
Katherine Hendy 
khendy1@humana.com 
502-681-8546

Blue: 
Ben Colyer 
bcolyer@humana.com 
502-287-2569 

Green: 
Ken Robinson 
krobinson13@humana.com 
502-774-0273 

Red: 
Cory Hisle 
chisle@humana.com 
502-640-2175 

Pink: 
Renee Smith 
dsmith70@humana.com 
859-229-8211 

Your regional engagement consultant is not a customer service representative.  Please refer individual KEHP member questions to 855-478-1623.  (Updated 8/29/14) 

Yellow: 
Jala Miller
jmiller35@humana.com
502-572-7318 




